FORM No. 723—BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIG	HT 1992 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NL 54375 BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED ,	Mal Dage 7635
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT the Dora M. Keegan Trust dated 11/10 for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby	S, That Teresa Ba D/1995	, hereinafter called grantor,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heir tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances there of Klamath	s, successors and assig eunto belonging or in	anywise appertaining, situated in the County
The Southeast ½ of the Southwest ½ o Range 11 East of the Willamette Meri		
TAX INFORMATION: Code 008; Account	# R342695; Map #	R-3611-004A0-01200-000
		• ·
4		
MMR 10 A9:41		
	• •	
8 8		
	CONTRACT DESCRIPTION ON	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the sai		's heirs, successors and assigns forever. 'n terms of dollars, is \$ NONE (Distribution
Resourcements when not unit normal decadions reconsisting to the second se	ex Xacladesx Breex Broy	LIOM TILLSL)
KAN KALSHATA THE YOUR MANAGEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	<u>Е ЖАХХА</u> ШХАС, ХХХ ЖАЦ ЕСЕХХАРАТУ СОДСЕТУИТСКА	NAN HANYA YANYANYANYANYANYANYANYANYANYANYANYANYANY
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sig	gned and its seal affixe	ed by an officer or other person duly author-
ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEI THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CIT COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USI	Y DE- PRESA	Baldwil as Successor Truster sck as Successor Trestee of the an Trust dated 11/10/95
CALIFORNIA		
	acknowledged before a) ss. me on, 19,
Thisinstruments were	en know lexiged shetopex	*****
	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
See Amarched		r ØXXAM CALIFORNIA
My commission expires	Notary Public fo	TRANCH CALTFORNTA

Teresa Baldock		STATE OF OREGON,
1230 Blue Sky Dr. Cardiff By the Sea, CA 92007		STATE OF OREGON, County of
1230 Blue Sky Dr. Cardiff By the Sea, CA 92007 Granter's Name and Address Erica Jarvis 1201 And Data for first		STATE OF OREGON, County of
1230 Blue Sky Dr. Cardiff By the Sea, CA 92007 Granter's Name and Address	SPACE REBERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
1230 Blue Sky Dr. Cardiff By the Sea, CA 92007 Granter's Name and Address Erica Jarvis 1721 Appleton #7 Long Beach, CA 90802		STATE OF OREGON, County of
1230 Blue Sky Dr. Cardiff By the Sea, CA 92007 Granter's Name and Address Erica Jarvis 1721 Appleton #7 Long Beach, CA 90802 Granter's Name and Address After recording rotum to (Name, Address, Zip): James. C.s. Lynch P.O., Box 351	SPACE RESERVED FOR	STATE OF OREGON, County of
1230 Blue Sky Dr. Cardiff By the Sea, CA 92007 Granter's Name and Address Erica Jarvis 1721 Appleton #7 Long Beach, CA 90802 Grantes's Name and Address After recording ratum to (Name, Address, Zip): James. C.a. Lynch	SPACE RESERVED FOR	STATE OF OREGON, County of
1230 Blue Sky Dr. Cardiff By the Sea, CA 92007 Granter's Name and Address Erica Jarvis 1721 Appleton #7 Long Beach, CA 90802 Granter's Name and Address After recording ratum to (Name, Address, Zip): James. C., Lynch. P.O. Box. 351 Lakeview, OR 97630 Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR	STATE OF OREGON, County of

ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

636

